LAKE OF TWO MOUNTAINS HIGH SCHOOL MENU
2025-2026

BREAKFAST
WHITE / BROWN TOAST

BUTTER $ 1.25

JAM / PEANUT BUTTER $ 1.25
OATMEAL CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $ 2.00
ASSORTED HOUSE MUFFINS $ 2.50
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE $ 1.50
HASH BROWN « > $ 1.50
CUBED BAKED POTATO BOWL e $ 2.50
FRENCH TOAST $ 2.50
GRILLED CHEESE $ 3.00
ST VIATEUR BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $ 3.50
ENGLISH EGG MUFFIN CHEDDAR & SAUSAGE PADDY $ 3.50
LUNCH
GRILL PRESSED ASSORTED SANDWICHES COMBO

SALAD

HAM & CHEDDAR $ 350 $ 4.50
TURKEY & SWISS $ 350 $ 4.50
ITALIAN SAUSAGE GRILLED VEGGIES $ 450 $ 5.50
CHICKEN & PROVOLONE $ 450 $ 5.50
CHICKEN CUTLET $ 500 $ 6.00
PIZZA $ 500 $ 6.00
GRILLED ASSORTED WRAPS $ 500 $ 6.00
10 OZ SOUP $ 2.50
SMALL SALAD $ 3.00
BIG SALAD $ 5.00
MEAL ONLY $ 5.00
MEAL WITH SALAD $ 6.00
FULL LUNCH MEAL
MAIN COURSE WITH SALAD & JUICE BOX $ 7.00
CHOCOLATE MILK 200 MLS ADD $  0.50

MEAL CARD = $50



LAKE OF TWO MOUNTAINS HIGH SCHOOL MENU

DESSERT

MUFFINS

VANILLA PUDDING
RICE PUDDING

JELLO

ASSORTED SQUARES
ASSORTED DANISHES

NACHO DORITOS
BAKED BBQ LAYS
HARVEST SUN CHIPS
SWEET CHILI DORITOS

BEVERAGES

JUICE BOX
SIMPLY JUICE BOTTLE
ICE TEA

WHITE MILK 200 MLS
WHITE MILK 473 MLS
CHOCOLATE MILK 200 MLS
CHOCOLATE MILK 473 MLS

VITAMIN WATER
GATORADE

2025-2026

SNACKS ( ALL OVEN BAKED )

i

£ .1
LE s

v nmn unmnn R 72 3V, B Vo S Vo BV, RV 8

v n

v v nmnn

v n

2.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
2.00
2.50

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

1.50
2.50
2.00

1.25
1.75
1.50
2.50

3.00
3.00

MEAL CARD = $50




