LAKE OF TWO MOUNTAINS HIGH SCHOOL MENU

2025-2026

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST			· Fi	
WHITE / BROWN TOAST				952
BUTTER	\$	1.25		
JAM / PEANUT BUTTER	\$	1.25		
OATMEAL CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$	2.00		
ASSORTED HOUSE MUFFINS	\$	2.50		
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$	1.50		
HASH BROWN	\$	1.50		
CUBED BAKED POTATO BOWL	\$	2.50		
FRENCH TOAST	\$	2.50		
GRILLED CHEESE	\$	3.00		
ST VIATEUR BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$	3.50		
ENGLISH EGG MUFFIN CHEDDAR & SAUSAGE PADDY	\$	3.50		
LUNCH				
GRILL PRESSED ASSORTED SANDWICHES				МВО
				ALAD
HAM & CHEDDAR	\$	3.50		4.50
TURKEY & SWISS	\$		\$	
ITALIAN SAUSAGE GRILLED VEGGIES	\$	4.50		
CHICKEN & PROVOLONE CHICKEN CUTLET	\$	4.50	\$ ¢	5.50 6.00
PIZZA	\$ \$	5.00 5.00	\$ \$	
GRILLED ASSORTED WRAPS	\$ \$		\$ \$	6.00 6.00
10 OZ SOUP	\$ \$	2.50	Ą	0.00
SMALL SALAD	\$	3.00		
BIG SALAD	\$	5.00		
MEAL ONLY	\$	5.00		
MEAL WITH SALAD	\$	6.00		
FULL LUNCH MEAL	7	5.50		
MAIN COURSE WITH SALAD & JUICE BOX	\$	7.00		
CHOCOLATE MILK 200 MLS		ADD	\$	0.50

LAKE OF TWO MOUNTAINS HIGH SCHOOL MENU

2025-2026

DESSERT

MUFFINS	\$	2.50
VANILLA PUDDING	\$	1.50
RICE PUDDING	\$	1.50
JELLO	\$	1.00
ASSORTED SQUARES	\$	2.00
ASSORTED DANISHES	\$	2.50

SNACKS (ALL OVEN BAKED)

NACHO DORITOS	\$ 2.25
BAKED BBQ LAYS	\$ 2.25
HARVEST SUN CHIPS	\$ 2.25
SWEET CHILI DORITOS	\$ 2.25

BEVERAGES

JUICE BOX	Surply.	\$	1.50
SIMPLY JUICE BOTTLE		\$	2.50
ICE TEA		\$	2.00
WHITE MILK 200 MLS WHITE MILK 473 MLS CHOCOLATE MILK 200 MLS CHOCOLATE MILK 473 MLS	MILK	\$ \$ \$ \$	1.25 1.75 1.50 2.50
VITAMIN WATER		\$	3.00
GATORADE		\$	3.00